Resolution approving Certified Survey Map Lot 1, C.S.M., Volume 14, Pg. 37, D.N. 1511295, Located in the SW-NE, Section 19, T16N-R6W, Town of Barre, La Crosse County, Wisconsin.

RESOLUTION

BE IT RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of La Crosse that it hereby approves the revised Certified Survey Map Lot 1, C.S.M., Volume 14, Pg. 37, D.N. 1511295, Located in the SW-NE, Section 19, T16N-R6W, Town of Barre, La Crosse County, Wisconsin.

I, Teri Lehrke, certify that this resolution was duly and officially adopted by the Common Council of the City of La Crosse on April 13, 2017.

Teri Lehrke, City Clerk

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Seri Lehrhe